
1位 松尾  栄作 68 65.72.334 34

2位 大塚  覚 74 68.55.537 37

3位 山元 節雄 79 69.29.841 38

4位 古川 将裕 78 70.08.040 38

5位 時吉 良一 76 70.95.137 39

6位 伊尻 伸二 81 73.08.041 40

7位 上前  琢郎 91 73.417.645 46

8位 白石 和美 89 74.314.746 43

9位 折田  守 94 75.818.248 46

10位 立元 満久 84 76.37.740 44

11位 有川 善一 84 77.46.641 43

12位 田中 通夫 91 79.411.639 52

13位 久木田 誠 97 83.913.151 46

備考

印刷日時: 2025/06/23 06:29:05

プレーホール数：

計算区分：

順位決定：
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NET順
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開催日：
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男性
女性

参加人数 ：

合計

高千穂カントリー倶楽部

順位 氏名 ＯＵＴ GROSS HDCP NETＩＮ

高千穂CC研修会

13名

0名

13名

2025/06/22(日)


